Top 100 Erstlingskiihe
Fleckvieh

Name
Hirsch Robert
Pfaffeneder Marina und Karl
Poinstingl Gesnbr
Hagler Josef
Hagler Josef
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Enne Stefan
Pfeffer Andreas
Penninger Josef

Krapfenbauer Michaela u. Michael

Haselmayr Gabriele u. Karl
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Hagler Josef

Pfaffeneder Marina und Karl
Haselmayr Gabriele u. Karl
Poinstingl Gesnbr

Egger Marion u. Schwellensattl Simon

Wieser Birgit und Thomas
Penninger Josef

Hirsch Robert

Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Grabner Monika u. Andreas
Burmetler Monika u. Manfred
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Pickl Elfriede u. Franz

Hagler Josef

Hosl Martina und Markus

Grill Reinhard

Hagler Matthias

2022

Anschrift
Sparbach 2
Destelberg 1
Kleinschdénau 4
Untergafring 1
Untergafring 1
Pesendorf 4
Wolfsmath 9
Schlossgegend 23
Aigner Strasse 14
Kleinnondorf 23
Schwabendd 1
Pesendorf 4
Untergafring 1
Destelberg 1
Schwabendd 1
Kleinschonau 4
Schonfeld 9
Hochstrass 8
Aigner Strasse 14
Sparbach 2
Pesendorf 4
Kleinwolfstein 55
Grinau 24
Pesendorf 4
Hartlmihl 45
Untergafring 1
Schroffengegend 10
Maierhof 1
Amasodt 13

Plz Name FG% Lakt
3902 RINGMAPPE 4,2 1
3311 MARIE 16,7 1
3902 MAIKE 0 1
3324 JENNY 7 1
3324 SELLI 4 1
2813 LAUNDL 0 1
3241 DORENA 7,9 1
3204 SENDI 4,8 1
2561 ASTRALIS 9,2 1
3912 ANNA 12,5 1
3361 GERTI 4,8 1
2813 LUDMILLA 0 1
3324 SUMSI 5,5 1
3311 PUPPE 50 1
3361 LORE 0 1
3902 EMILY 0 1
3925 ARIELLE 50 1
3353 MENSCHI 8,6 1
2561 SILVRETTA 3,6 1
3902 RINGELBOCK 0 1
2813 NULL 0 1
3323 ESEKI 0 1
3202 ANNE 4,2 1
2813 FILIPA 4,6 1
3351 OLINA 28,9 1
3324 SALOME 0 1
3211 Susl 14 1
2564 GANSI 4,4 1
3325 9273 31,7 1

MKg
12 368
12 679
12 133
11182
12 448
13263
13 904
10 795
12 839
11 568
13 902
11 099
13 251
12 630
11679
11277
12721
11 896
13 266
9 809
11 497
11018
10598
12772
12 211
12 589
9 820
12 633
13 539

F%
4,70
4,52
4,35
4,97
3,99
3,84
3,55
5,23
3,83
4,66
3,47
4,87
3,68
4,11
4,61
4,34
3,75
4,33
3,48
5,80
4,09
4,57
4,92
3,92
4,30
3,96
5,16
3,83
3,49

E%
3,57
3,27
3,67
3,58
3,69
3,36
3,31
3,58
3,50
3,47
3,29
3,49
3,32
3,23
3,31
3,84
3,45
3,36
3,42
3,53
3,87
3,70
3,66
3,20
3,14
3,21
4,03
3,30
3,13

FEKg GZW
1022,0 114
988,0 108
972,7 119
955,7 120
955,2 114
955,1 122
954,1 110
951,4 115
941,6 117
940,8 119
939,0 112
9281 119
927,4 107
927,1 108
925,0 107
922,3 111
915,8 120
915,7 120
915,4 107
914,9 121
914,8 115
911,7 116
909,5 128
908,9 115
908,7 114
903,1 109
902,4 111
900,8 112
897,2 120

MW Vater

119 PERFEKT

113 GS WESER

120 GS WORKER

116 MINT

112 HERMELIN

116 VILLEROY

120 PERFEKT

116 GS DER BESTE

111 RIAZA

119 GS DER BESTE

114 GS PANDORA

115 IMPERATIV

115 MINT

107 GS MOSES

108 GS HESSE

108 IMPERATIV

141 JULANDY RED

125 GS DER BESTE
99 RIAZA

121 GS DER BESTE

121 GS MCDRIVE

124 HERWIG

131 GS HIERHER

120 WAVE

122 GS EQUADOR

118 GS HERZBLUT

107 RALDI

122 HERZSCHLAG

127 GS WERTVOLL



Anzbock Stefan

Hagler Josef

Ungersbock Markus

Penninger Josef

Ernd Mario

Hagler Josef

Schrammel Christian, Schrammel
Pechhacker Julian

Resch Josef

Schrammel Christian, Schrammel
Pfaffeneder Marina und Karl
Ebner Josef

Jagesberger Herbert
Brandstetter Josef
Hinterbuchinger Birgit u. Florian
Pfaffeneder Marina und Karl
Dirtl Ida

Penninger Josef

Bohm Franz

Hagler Josef

Oberrohrbacher Strass

Untergafring 1
Breitenbuch 3
Aigner Strasse 14
Dorfstrasse 35
Untergafring 1

Wechselbundesstrasse

Nostach 1
Ritzersdorf 5

Wechselbundesstrasse

Destelberg 1
Buch 9
Zehnbach 6

Kremser Strasse, Atzen

Lehen 1
Destelberg 1
Engersdorf 2
Aigner Strasse 14
Zuleithen 1
Untergafring 1

Hollaus-Rosenbaum Elisabeth u. Reinh. Griinsbach 30

Pfaffeneder Marina und Karl
Jager Gabriele und Bernhard
Heilos Matthias

Ungersbock Markus

Hagler Josef

Nachforg Johann
Hinterbuchinger Birgit u. Florian
Schagerl Gesbr

Penninger Josef

Pfeffer Andreas

Bauer Monika und Hannes
Blaimauer Gabriele

Destelberg 1
Harrau 9
Donaudorfstrasse 18
Breitenbuch 3
Untergafring 1
Troibetsberg 1
Lehen 1
Hochriess 10
Aigner Strasse 14
Schlossgegend 23
Haslau 7
Gross-Prolling 26

2105 VONTANA
3324 SERENGETI
2833 RIKA
2561 SILVESTER
3131 KARIN
3324 SIGMA
2625 EFEU
2571 SENMI
3200 BIRGLIN
2625 MONDSEE
3311 TILLA
3371 BRITTA
3251 LILLY
3452 PERLE
3300 RICA
3311 FERRA
3311 BUDWEIS
2561 ANDALUSIEN
3143 ELEKTRIK
3324 SORAYA
3202 BELINDA
3311 VIOLA
3613 ROSE
3370 FANTASIE
2833 INGE
3324 SISSI
3650 RUNA
3300 SOFY
3251 BAMBINA
2561 AMAZON
3204 SIRANA
3860 BONITA
3341 GISI

3,9

4,6

4,3

5,6
53

52,1

53,5

R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRRRPRRR R

10 662
12 154
11 657
12 152
11 482
11 407
11976
11 824
11483
12135
11 067
10 346
11 890
10 165
10 288
11591
10 486
11 606
11 637
10433
10 859
10509

9922
11 828
11180
11 298
10 042
11916
10271
11 642
10768
10 262
11117

4,52
3,76
3,89
3,93
4,21
4,09
4,08
4,12
4,16
3,86
4,61
4,64
4,10
5,32
4,91
4,24
4,61
3,82
3,91
4,79
4,53
4,79
5,10
3,87
4,17
4,10
4,97
3,79
4,63
3,91
4,47
4,49
4,17

3,84
3,57
3,74
3,36
3,48
3,65
3,28
3,34
3,50
3,38
3,32
3,84
3,27
3,30
3,59
3,31
3,73
3,72
3,59
3,57
3,48
3,48
3,64
3,44
3,56
3,54
3,62
3,45
3,76
3,45
3,49
3,86
3,53

891,3
890,7
888,8
885,2
882,8
882,4
882,0
881,7
879,5
878,4
878,2
876,9
876,7
875,6
875,2
874,7
874,4
874,4
873,0
871,6
870,2
869,3
867,2
864,5
864,1
863,5
862,3
861,8
861,5
857,0
856,8
856,2
856,2

108
115
106
122
115
114
124
115
118
114
106
107
121
105
108
109
119
120
118
106
116
106
120

99
113
114
130
113
112
114
112
120
112

107 WILDGAST
112 GS HERZTAKT
122 SALDANA
113 HURLY

122 HARIBO

107 GS W1

125 GS DER BESTE
115 MIAMI

113 WOBBLER
128 DISTRICT RED
105 GS HUT AB
117 GS WORLDWIDE
130 ABIRED

109 VIANTOR
110 GS HESSE
107 GS EZECHIEL
120 WORLDCUP
112 ZAZU

112 GS HERZTAKT
109 GS EQUADOR
117 VOTARY

108 GS HUT AB
123 GS HERZTAKT
103 GS VERSETTO
118 MINT

108 MINT

123 GS HERZTAKT
118 GS HESSE
116 MINT

108 ROYAL

112 MINT

119 MINT

116 RAGER RED



Lanner Emmerich

Ernd Mario

Janker Alois

Hofbauer Markus
Pechhacker Julian
Kronberger Marianne
Eppensteiner Josef Franz
Holzer Veronika und Josef
Pfaffeneder Marina und Karl
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Hosl Martina und Markus
Penninger Josef

Baumann Rudolf, Baumann Romana

Ernd Mario

Aigelsbach 16
Dorfstrasse 35
Plambach 8
Stockhofstrasse 23
Nostach 1
Kollmitzberg 11
Thurhofglasen 1
Reith 7

Destelberg 1
Pesendorf 4
Schroffengegend 10
Aigner Strasse 14
Mauerwaldgasse 3
Dorfstrasse 35

Hollaus-Rosenbaum Elisabeth u. Reinh. Griinsbach 30

Weghofer Peter

Patzer Franz

Tuchler Thomas

Pfaffeneder Monika u. Johann
Milchhof Steiner

Litzllachner Petra und Franz
Rotteneder Elisabeth u. Severin
Schrammel Roswitha und Josef
Zuber Stefan

Janker Alois

Essletzbichler Walpurga

Pichler Elisabeth und Martin
Sallmannshofer Christian
Haydn Andreas, Haydn Michael
Eppensteiner Josef Franz
Hirsch Robert

Perschlingtal Milch Gesnbr
Gruber Elisabeth und Rudolf

Leiding 7
Buchbach 2
Nabegg 51
Mitterberg 1
Dorfstrasse 33
Pfaffenberg 10
Prinst 3
Pesendorf 4
Thenneberg 5
Plambach 8
Untereichen 5
Voralpenstrasse 24
Dorf 13

Krahof 58
Thurhofglasen 1
Sparbach 2
Unterloitzenberg 3

3150 REXTE
3131 LABELLA
3202 ROMATA
3071 USCHI
2571 JEDEZI
3321 Pepsi
3261 MARLA
3150 MOTTE
3311 FAUSTA
2813 SELINA
3211 JACKLIN
2561 GISELA
2381 MOJITO
3131 GERLI
3202 PIPA
2823 PATRIZIA
3073 MINKA
3323 HIMALAYA
3300 MIRIAM
2561 STAMPI
3376 WU GOLDFEE
3163 RONJA
2813 OLGA
2571 KONNI
3202 MARION
3040 WACHOLDA
3351 ZARA
3074 BIRTE
3304 CONWEY
3261 VRONI
3902 RESI
3143 ASTARY

Wernersdorfer Strasse 3100 SEMBA

8,7

4,9

40,8

10,5

24,9

50

13,4
50

3,3
51
52,3
12,4
8,6

5,6
5,8
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11 025
12 836
10 699
10 997
11 130
9899
11 140
11 144
11 813
10 210
11 473
11588
10 934
11293
11172
10 907
10 985
10 504
9621
10 651
10 597
10 522
11111
10 398
11 770
10 123
9 660
12578
11 127
9 444
10 019
10 318
10 060

4,14
3,82
4,62
4,32
4,26
4,80
4,15
4,01
4,10
4,67
4,08
3,90
4,37
3,94
4,33
4,30
4,06
4,15
5,11
4,45
4,41
4,73
4,05
4,42
4,09
4,70
4,98
3,49
4,28
5,00
4,82
4,55
4,60

3,63
2,85
3,37
3,45
3,40
3,80
3,49
3,62
3,10
3,66
3,33
3,43
3,39
3,56
3,24
3,46
3,63
3,89
3,68
3,49
3,56
3,30
3,54
3,68
3,06
3,61
3,73
3,20
3,28
3,90
3,57
3,59
3,74

856,1
855,8
855,1
854,2
852,0
850,9
850,7
850,7
850,2
850,1
850,0
849,1
848,2
847,5
846,6
845,7
845,7
845,1
845,1
845,0
844,5
844,5
843,8
842,1
842,0
841,5
841,4
841,3
841,1
840,8
840,6
839,8
839,0

103
101
110
114
120
113
107
118
112
117
107
103
115
100
119
112
128
125
115
133
127
122
116
115
120
118
114
119
122
109
104
122
115

107 PERFEKT

104 GS VIGOR
110 GS HERZBLUT
117 GS HERZBLATT
115 GS EZECHIEL
107 WOBBLER
120 GS HERZBLUT
123 GS VILSBERG
106 GS HERZTAKT
114 IMPERATIV
105 GS WATTKING
104 WILDGAST
118 GSHUT AB
105 HUMPERT
120 MAHANGO
129 GS HERZBLUT
121 GS DER BESTE
120 HERMELIN
118 GS ZAMPANO
125 VIDAL

125 BREKAN RED
121 GS DER BESTE
109 RALDI

128 GS MCDRIVE
125 HAYABUSA
111 GS MANRIQUE
114 GS HOLBACH
129 ABIRED

117 WEYER

108 GS VILLGRAT
105 MINT

125 VOTARY

121 EPINAL



Nachforg Johann

Wurzinger Ingrid und Franz

Leutgeb Anita und Franz

Baumann Rudolf, Baumann Romana
Raab Andreas

Troibetsberg 1
Reitzenbergstrasse 8
Rammelhof 9
Mauerwaldgasse 3
Niederaigen 2

3650 ARIA
2733 LACY
3925 GENUA
2381 ALMA
3324 ASTA

26,5

16,5
12
4,8

1 10274 4,73 3,43
1 10397 4,42 3,65
1 10950 3,96 3,69
1 11031 4,21 3,39
1 11389 4,01 3,33

838,8
838,5
838,4
838,1
836,3

117
130
118
113
106

113 GS DER BESTE

123 GS HERZTAKT

122 SISYPHUS

110 GS MANRIQUE
108 MINT



